STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY
((SSS)

ANALYSIS

SAMPLE VALUE: 312 responses |

1. Were you satisfied with the overall syllabus completion?

B Ves
B No

41%

59%

2. Were you provided with sufficient reference materials/e-materials for the
course?

B Yes
B No

24%

76%




3. Did you receive any kind of mentoring/guidance/counselling outside the class
hour?




In a scale of 1 to 5, how much were you satisfied with the co-curricular activities
offered by the college?
1 - Unsatisfactory; 2 — Average; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 — Very Good; 5 — Outstanding.

Il 5 (Outstanding)
32.65% I 4 (Very Good)
[ 3 (Satisfactory)
Il 2 (Average)
[ 1 (Unsatisfactory)

13.27%

7.14%
0%

46.94%




5. In a scale of 1 to 5, how satisfied were you on availing the student support
facilities provided by the institution, like departmental
seminar/libraries/canteen/gymnasium/common rooms/computer center/others?

1 - Unsatisfactory; 2 — Average; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 — Very Good; 5 — Outstanding.

Il 5 (Outstanding)
28% Il 4 (Very Good)
[ 3 (satisfactory)
Il 2 (Average)
[ 11 (Unsatisfactory)

19%
7%

8%

38%

6. Did you participate in any social awareness programs?
a) Swachh Bharat Abhiyan / Cleanliness Programs
b) Gender Sensitization Programs
c) Tree Plantation / Go Green Drives
d) Blood Donation / Thalassemia Screening / Disease Prevention and Awareness
Programs
e) Road Safety Programs
f) Others

81%




7. What percentage of classes did you attend in the academic year?

Il 75% & above
B 74% - 60%
I 59% - 45%
I Below 45%

38%

12%

1%

49%

8. In ascale of 1 to 5, how would you rate the administrative support provided by
the institution?
1 - Unsatisfactory; 2 — Average; 3 — Satisfactory; 4 — Very Good; 5 — Outstanding.

29%

54%

%%
I 5 (Outstanding) 1%
B 4 (Very Good)
[ ] 3 (Satisfactory)
B 2 (Average)

[ 11 (Unsatisfactory)

12%




